
MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200287 1 MITALI PATEL PATEL BHAGWANJI RAMAN 01-11-2002 77.53 82.88 OBC DD *

2 VBCN200028 1 SMRUTI SOLANKI CHAMPAKLAL 03-06-2002 70.6 67 OBC DD

3 VBCN200177 1 SUBHASHREE MALIK BASANT MALIK 23-08-2002 66 66.22 GENERAL DD *

4 VBCN200242 1 ARCHANA VARLI RAGU SONIO 09-02-2003 63.84 63.77 ST DD *

5 VBCN200368 1 SANIA SINHA RAVINDRAKUMAR 03-04-2003 63.57 60 GENERAL DD *

6 VBCN200051 1 MANSI UPADHYAY UPADHYAY NILESH KESHAVLAL 17-06-2002 62.71 58.44 GENERAL DD *

7 VBCN200101 1 AAKANGSHI . HARESH 18-02-2002 61.71 57.55 OBC DD *

8 VBCN200344 1 KINJAL PATEL PATEL VINOD MOHANBHAI 27-10-2002 60.71 55.77 OBC DD *

9 VBCN200288 1 UMIXA BAMANIYA DHANJI DEVA BAMANIYA 05-04-2003 59.69 57.77 OBC DD *

10 VBCN200198 1 DHWANI DHODI GANESHBHAI RAMANBHAI DHODI 13-10-2002 59 54.88 ST DD *

11 VBCN200305 1 DIVYA HALPATI PRAVIN VISRAMO 06-03-2003 56.85 57.33 ST DD *

12 VBCN200093 1 SUBHASHREE BISWAL SANJAY BISWAL 06-06-2002 56.28 50.66 GENERAL DD *

13 VBCN200029 1 SARCHI PATEL RAMUBHAI LALLUBHAI PATEL 20-09-2002 56.14 52.88 OBC DD *

14 VBCN200023 1 SANDHYA PANDEY ANAND PANDEY 04-08-2003 55.84 52.66 GENERAL DD *

15 VBCN200229 1 CHANCHAL  BARAIYA JAMNADAS 15-11-2002 55.28 50.44 OBC DD *

16 VBCN200307 1 UNNATI DUNEKAR JITENDRA PREMJI DUNEKAR 26-09-2002 53.23 50.88 SC DD *

17 VBCN200271 1 CHANDANI PATHAK DHANANJAY PATHAK 27-08-2002 52.42 47.77 GENERAL DD

18 VBCN200189 1 DAMINI GHOSH SHYAMAL GHOSH 04-07-2002 52.28 45.78 GENERAL DD *

19 VBCN200196 1 HEMALI  BAMANIA RAMESH MOHAN BAMANIA 29-07-2003 52 46.67 OBC DD *

20 VBCN200027 1 JIGEETAKUMARI  DHODI PRAVINBHAI 17-06-2003 49.84 47.11 ST DD *

21 VBCN200088 1 RIYA . JAYESH MOHAN 08-01-2002 49.57 51.55 ST DD *

22 VBCN200291 1 DIKSHA HALPATI ISHWAR 19-01-2002 48.28 43.33 ST DD *

23 VBCN200215 1 CHETALI HALPATI CHANDU 05-03-2003 48 49.33 ST DD *

24 VBCN200199 1 AARTI  HALPATI PRAKASH 11-08-2001 48 47.33 ST DD *

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200287 1 MITALI PATEL PATEL BHAGWANJI RAMAN 01-11-2002 77.53 82.88 OBC DD *
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2 VBCN200028 1 SMRUTI SOLANKI CHAMPAKLAL 03-06-2002 70.6 67 OBC DD

3 VBCN200101 1 AAKANGSHI . HARESH 18-02-2002 61.71 57.55 OBC DD *

4 VBCN200344 1 KINJAL PATEL PATEL VINOD MOHANBHAI 27-10-2002 60.71 55.77 OBC DD *

5 VBCN200288 1 UMIXA BAMANIYA DHANJI DEVA BAMANIYA 05-04-2003 59.69 57.77 OBC DD *

6 VBCN200029 1 SARCHI PATEL RAMUBHAI LALLUBHAI PATEL 20-09-2002 56.14 52.88 OBC DD *

7 VBCN200229 1 CHANCHAL  BARAIYA JAMNADAS 15-11-2002 55.28 50.44 OBC DD *

8 VBCN200196 1 HEMALI  BAMANIA RAMESH MOHAN BAMANIA 29-07-2003 52 46.67 OBC DD *

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200307 1 UNNATI DUNEKAR JITENDRA PREMJI DUNEKAR 26-09-2002 53.23 50.88 SC DD *

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200242 1 ARCHANA VARLI RAGU SONIO 09-02-2003 63.84 63.77 ST DD *

2 VBCN200198 1 DHWANI DHODI GANESHBHAI RAMANBHAI DHODI 13-10-2002 59 54.88 ST DD *

3 VBCN200305 1 DIVYA HALPATI PRAVIN VISRAMO 06-03-2003 56.85 57.33 ST DD *

4 VBCN200027 1 JIGEETAKUMARI  DHODI PRAVINBHAI 17-06-2003 49.84 47.11 ST DD *

5 VBCN200088 1 RIYA . JAYESH MOHAN 08-01-2002 49.57 51.55 ST DD *

6 VBCN200291 1 DIKSHA HALPATI ISHWAR 19-01-2002 48.28 43.33 ST DD *

7 VBCN200215 1 CHETALI HALPATI CHANDU 05-03-2003 48 49.33 ST DD *

8 VBCN200199 1 AARTI  HALPATI PRAKASH 11-08-2001 48 47.33 ST DD *

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200022 2 DHARMI PADHIYAR JAYANTIBHAI 03-01-2003 71.6 72 OBC DD

2 VBCN200133 2 STUTI PATEL JAGDISHBHAI 20-09-2002 62.3 51.33 OBC DD *

3 VBCN200310 2 ANSHIKABEN DHODI SHAILESHBHAI RAMANBHAI DHODI 13-01-2003 54.15 52.22 ST DD

4 VBCN200345 2 TWINKALKUMARI PATEL CHHOTUBHAI 01-03-1991 49.84 48.66 OBC DD

  * Subjected to verfication of documents.

  * Subjected to verfication of documents.

  * Subjected to verfication of documents.

  * Subjected to verfication of documents.
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MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200022 2 DHARMI PADHIYAR JAYANTIBHAI 03-01-2003 71.6 72 OBC DD

2 VBCN200133 2 STUTI PATEL JAGDISHBHAI 20-09-2002 62.3 51.33 OBC DD

3 VBCN200345 2 TWINKALKUMARI PATEL CHHOTUBHAI 01-03-1991 49.84 48.66 OBC DD

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200310 2 ANSHIKABEN DHODI SHAILESHBHAI RAMANBHAI DHODI 13-01-2003 54.15 52.22 ST DD *

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200033 4 ATHULYA SUBHASH SUBHASH L 07-05-2002 87.72 89.16 OBC OT

2 VBCN200140 4 RIYONA ROY ROY VARGHESE 08-04-2002 84.25 83.83 GENERAL OT

3 VBCN200150 4 SARASI NANDA BARUN KUMAR NANDA 21-10-2000 81.8 82 GENERAL OT

4 VBCN200118 4 MITALI CHANDRA SURESH CHANDRA 09-03-2002 79.33 83.33 GENERAL OT

5 VBCN200296 4 NASRIN SINGAL HABIB KHAN 01-08-2000 71.4 72.66 OBC OT

6 VBCN200014 4 SANJANA SAJI JOSEPH SAJI JOSEPH 26-03-2003 67 54.33 GENERAL OT

7 VBCN200362 4 KHUSHBU KUMARI GUPTA ATAMARAM GUPTA 10-05-1999 62.4 58 GENERAL OT

8 VBCN200070 4 HEMA . PARDEEP KUMAR 21-07-2001 61.33 59.66 OBC OT

9 VBCN200289 4 DIXITA  BARAD RAYSINGBHAI 20-05-2003 60 56 GENERAL OT

10 VBCN200017 4 MAHEK PARAB SANTOSH NARAYAN PARAB 31-01-2002 58.86 52.89 GENERAL OT

11 VBCN200154 4 NISHA VARTHA SHANKAR 15-08-2003 58 53.33 ST DD

12 VBCN200266 4 RUTUSHA  RATHOD UDAY 10-05-2002 54.3 53.66 OBC OT

13 VBCN200161 4 JIGISHA VARTHA JAYRAM 14-09-2002 54.15 45 ST DD *

3rd Priority Provisonal Merit List
There is no appllication for any category in 3rd Priority

4th Priority Provisonal Merit List
General Category

OBC Category

SC Category

There is no application for SC Cateogory in 2nd Priority

ST Category

  * Subjected to verfication of documents.



14 VBCN200153 4 VAISHALI GIMBHAL RAJESH 13-01-2002 49.23 43.66 ST DD *

15 VBCN200373 4 RAJBAR CHANDRAVAN CHANDRAVAN 24-02-2002 49.14 48.66 GENERAL OT

16 VBCN200353 4 PRIYABEN PATEL BIPINBHAI PATEL 30-11-2002 48.86 48.22 ST OT

17 VBCN200174 4 RITU RAJBHAR SUNILKUMAR 15-06-2001 48.57 44 OBC OT

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200033 4 ATHULYA SUBHASH SUBHASH L 07-05-2002 87.72 89.16 OBC OT

2 VBCN200296 4 NASRIN SINGAL HABIB KHAN 01-08-2000 71.4 72.66 OBC OT

3 VBCN200070 4 HEMA . PARDEEP KUMAR 21-07-2001 61.33 59.66 OBC OT

4 VBCN200266 4 RUTUSHA  RATHOD UDAY 10-05-2002 54.3 53.66 OBC OT

5 VBCN200174 4 RITU RAJBHAR SUNILKUMAR 15-06-2001 48.57 44 OBC OT

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200154 4 NISHA VARTHA SHANKAR 15-08-2003 58 53.33 ST DD

2 VBCN200161 4 JIGISHA VARTHA JAYRAM 14-09-2002 54.15 45 ST DD *

3 VBCN200153 4 VAISHALI GIMBHAL RAJESH 13-01-2002 49.23 43.66 ST DD *

4 VBCN200353 4 PRIYABEN PATEL BIPINBHAI PATEL 30-11-2002 48.86 48.22 ST OT

  * Subjected to verfication of documents.

OBC Category

SC Category

There is no application for SC Category in 4th Priority

ST Category

  * Subjected to verfication of documents.


